YAKIMA VALLEY

AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

Date

Mon, Jun 2
Tue, Jun 3
Wed, Jun 4
Thur, Jun 5
Mon, Jun 9
Mon, Jun 9
Wed, Jun 11
Wed, Jun 11
Mon, Jun 16
Mon Jun 16
Wed, Jun 18
Thur, Jun 19
Mon, Jun 23
Wed, Jun 25
Wed, Jun 25
Mon, Jun 23
Mon, Jun 30
Mon, Jun 30
Wed, July 2
Wed, July 2

5th Grade Boys'

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT

1
2
3
4
5

Winner

1 Grandview

2 Prosser Raptors
5 Wapato Tigers

1 Grandview

5 Wapato Tigers

1 Grandview

2 Prosser Raptors
3 Selah

2 Prosser Raptors
1 Grandview

1 Grandview

2 Prosser Raptors
5 Wapato Tigers

5 Wapato Tigers

1 Grandview

1 Grandview

2 Prosser Raptors
3 Selah

1 Grandview

2 Prosser Raptors

Grandview

Prosser Raptors

Wapato Tigers
Selah

Toppenish

36
43
51
47
44
28
19
46
37
32
47
35
44
39
31
46
29
15
36
50

Win
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Loss
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Less Points Scored

4 Toppenish

3 Selah

4 Toppenish

3 Selah

3 Selah

2 Prosser Raptors
5 Wapato Tigers
4 Toppenish

4 Toppenish

5 Wapato Tigers
4 Toppenish

3 Selah

4 Toppenish

3 Selah

2 Prosser Raptors
3 Selah

5 Wapato Tigers
4 Toppenish

5 Wapato Tigers
4 Toppenish

22
15
18
33
29
22
13
26
13
28
17
25
15
22
29
26
21

25



Players

Estevan Ramirez
Michael Montelongo
Robert Silva
Michael Benevidez

CHAMPIONS
Grandview
Players
Jr. Camacho
Nathan Zavala
Aaron Vela
Joshua Caballero

Players

Chris Mejia

Renee Montelongo
Roman Campuzano



